
SPEC TATO RS IN 
THE ATER 

SE TUP

GUE STS IN  
U-SHAPE  

SE TUP

CRE ATIVE MINDS 
IN BOARDRO O M 

SE TUP

GUE STS FO R A 
RECEP TI O N  
O R PART Y

MEETING ROOMS

Quiet sanctuaries for 
makers, the meeting 

rooms at Sir Victor can 
be your hub for business, 

brainstorms, collaboration and 
partnerships. With a variety 
of configurations, our spaces 
can transform into the exact 
specifications of your event.

CLE VER MINDS 
IN CL A SSRO O M 

SE TUP

140 40100 60 40



+34 932 711 244 
meetings@sirvictorhotel.com 

Carrer Del Rosselló, 265 
08008 Barcelona, Spain

Set just off of Passeig de Gràcia—Barcelona’s 
grand, humming shopping boulevard—and 
a few doors down from Gaudí’s masterpiece 
Casa Milà, Sir Victor reflects and amplifies 

the vibrant, creative spirit of the city.

CONTAC T

LOCATION

SIRHOTELS.COM

The meeting rooms at Sir Victor are 
packed with all the essentials you need, 

like a flat screen television and projector. 
Just connect your mobile device, MacBook 
or iPad wirelessly to the Apple TV system 

for a presentation or video conference. 

Whether you want breakfast, lunch, 
dinner or simply some delicious 

snacks—our catering service has 
everything to keep you sharp and 

focused during your meetings. 

EQUIPMENT

E AT & DRINK

PLAÇA DE CATALUNYA  1.5km / 15-min walk
FIRA MONTJUÏC CONVENTION CENTER 3.6km / 9-min taxi
FIRA GRAN VIA CONVENTION CENTER 6.9km / 14-min taxi

BARCELONA-EL PRAT AIRPORT 13.8km / 17-min taxi

THE STUDIOS (ONE +  T WO)

PEOPLE

PART Y 

THE ATER 

CL A SSRO OM 

BOARDRO OM 

BANQUE T 

U-SHAPE 

ONE

30

24

16

14

24

16

TWO

70

45

24

24

40

24

COMBO

110

75

40

40

72

38

SIZE

LENGTH 

WIDTH

HEIGHT

SQM

THE STUDY

PEOPLE

PART Y 40

THE ATER 35

CL A SSRO OM 24

BOARDRO OM 20

U-SHAPE 16

SIZE

LENGTH 10

WIDTH 6

HEIGHT 3

SQM 60

THE 
CLUBHOUSE

PEOPLE

PART Y 140

THE ATER 100

CL A SSRO OM 42 

BOARDRO OM 36

BANQUE T 80

U-SHAPE 32

SIZE

LENGTH 14

WIDTH 14

HEIGHT 3

SQM 200

THE ROOF TOP

PEOPLE

PART Y 140

IMPERIAL 36

THE NOOK

PEOPLE

BOARDRO OM 10

ONE

9

5

3

40

TWO

14

5

3

70

COMBO

23

5

3

110

SIZE

SQM 150

SIZE

LENGTH 5

WIDTH 6

HEIGTH 3

SQM 30


