



MEETING ROOMS

Quiet sanctuaries for makers, the meeting rooms at Sir Victor can be your hub for business, brainstorms, collaboration and partnerships. With a variety of configurations, our spaces can transform into the exact specifications of your event.

140

100

60

40

40

GUESTS FOR A RECEPTION OR PARTY SPECTATORS IN THEATER SETUP CLEVER MINDS IN CLASSROOM SETUP CREATIVE MINDS IN BOARDROOM SETUP GUESTS IN U-SHAPE SETUP









THE STUDIOS	(ONE	+ TW	0)
PEOPLE	ONE	TWO	COMBO
PARTY	30	70	110
THEATER	24	45	75
CLASSROOM	16	24	40
BOARDROOM	14	24	40
BANQUET	24	40	72
U-SHAPE	16	24	38
SIZE	ONE	TWO	COMBO
LENGTH	9	14	23
WIDTH	5	5	5
HEIGHT	3	3	3
SQM	40	70	110

THE STUDY		THE CLUBHOUSE		THE ROOFTOP		
	PEOPLE		PEOPLE		PEOPLE	
	PARTY	40	PARTY	140	PARTY	140
	THEATER	35	THEATER	100	IMPERIAL	36
	CLASSROOM	24	CLASSROOM	42		
	BOARDROOM	20	BOARDROOM	1 36		
	U-SHAPE	16	BANQUET	80		
			U-SHAPE	32		
	SIZE		SIZE		SIZE	
	LENGTH	10	LENGTH	14	SQM	150
	WIDTH	6	WIDTH	14		
	HEIGHT	3	HEIGHT	3		
	SQM	60	SQM	200		

. KOOI IOI		THE NOO	
E		PEOPLE	
Υ	140	BOARDROOM	10
RIAL	36		
		SIZE	
	150	LENGTH	5
		WIDTH	6
		HEIGTH	3
		SQM	30
	1004	TION	

THE NOOK

EQUIPMENT

The meeting rooms at Sir Victor are packed with all the essentials you need, like a flat screen television and projector.

Just connect your mobile device, MacBook or iPad wirelessly to the Apple TV system for a presentation or video conference.

EAT & DRINK

Whether you want breakfast, lunch, dinner or simply some delicious snacks—our catering service has everything to keep you sharp and focused during your meetings.

PLAÇA DE CATALUNYA 1.5 km/15-min walk FIRA MONTJUÏC CONVENTION CENTER 3.6 km/9-min taxi FIRA GRAN VIA CONVENTION CENTER 6.9 km/14-min taxi BARCELONA-EL PRAT AIRPORT 13.8 km/17-min taxi



LOCATION

Set just off of Passeig de Gràcia—Barcelona's grand, humming shopping boulevard—and a few doors down from Gaudí's masterpiece Casa Milà, Sir Victor reflects and amplifies the vibrant, creative spirit of the city.

CONTACT

+34 932 711 244 meetings@sirvictorhotel.com Carrer Del Rosselló, 265 08008 Barcelona, Spain

SIRHOTELS.COM